
Kontaktliste Erasmus 

Limerick 

Niamh Hehir 

Incoming.erasmus@ul.ie

Cork

Jim McEvoy

Jim.mcevoy@ucc.ie 

Galway

Clodagh Murphy 

incomingerasmus@universityo

fgalway.ie

Belfast

Donna Beckington

incoming-exchange@qub.ac.uk

Aberdeen

Chris Knight

Goabroad.incoming@abdn.ac.uk

Swansea

Leah Everett 

studyabroad@swansea.ac.uk

Aix-Marseille

Virgine Novaro

Virgine.novaro@univ-amu.fr 

mailto:Virgine.novaro@univ-amu.fr
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mailto:Goabroad.incoming@abdn.ac.uk
mailto:incoming-exchange@qub.ac.uk
mailto:incomingerasmus@nuigalway.ie
mailto:Jim.mcevoy@ucc.ie
mailto:Incoming.erasmus@ul.ie


Stavanger

Vibeke Henriette Kvarven

inboundexchange@uis.no

Cádiz

David Sánchez

erasmus.incoming@uca.es

Caen

Bénédicte Bréard 

Intl.erasmus.entrants@unicaen.fr

La Réunion

Geraldine Varatchia 

sophie.varatchia@univ-reunion.fr 

Leuven

Nadine Kerstens

Nadine.kerstens@kuleuven.be

Liverpool

Rich Dunning

rdunning@liverpool.ac.uk

Kosice

Daniela Filipová

Daniela.filipova@upjs.sk

mailto:Daniela.filipova@upjs.sk
mailto:rdunning@liverpool.ac.uk
mailto:Nadine.kerstens@kuleuven.be
mailto:sophie.varatchia@univ-reunion.fr
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mailto:erasmus.incoming@uca.es
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Maynooth

Emma Ward

Incoming.exchange@mu.ie

Oviedo

Eva Rodríguez Fernández

inter.incoming@uniovi.es 

Paris

Laure Abramovici 

Erasmus-incoming@sorbonne-nouvelle.fr

Perugia

Scarponi Francesco 

Servizio.incoming@unipg.it

Poznan

Jagoda Jaskula 

Erasmus@amu.edu.pl

Prague

Jana Peclová

Jana.peclova@pedf.cuni.cz

Turku

Kaija Kangasjärvi

incoming@utu.fi

mailto:incoming@utu.fi
mailto:Jana.peclova@pedf.cuni.cz
mailto:Erasmus@amu.edu.pl
mailto:Servizio.incoming@unipg.it
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Warsaw

Monika Satala

erasmusbwz@uw.edu.pl

mailto:erasmusbwz@uw.edu.pl



